
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

No School 

Holiday Break 

2 

No School 

Holiday Break 

3 

4 5 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

 

6 

AM– Cole Schremser 

7 8 

AM– Phoebe Nappi 

9 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

10 

11 12 

AM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

13 

 

 

PM– Andrew Thies 

14 

 

 

PM– Nora Coburn 

15 

AM– Maddie Milner 

16 

 

 

 

PM– Jovan Stefanovic 

17 

18 19 

No School 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

20 

 

 

PM– Dylan Sacks 

         Birthday 

21 

AM– Charles Moussourakis 

22 23 

AM– Lyra Tiseo 

        Birthday 

 

PM-Saiorse Russell 

24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

AM– Chloe Gonzalez 

31 

Blue January 2026 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 

 

 

 

 

PM– Andrew Thies 

5 

 

 

 

 

PM– Cole Schremser 

6 

 

 

 

 

PM-Saiorse Russell 

7 

8 9 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

10 

AM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

11 

 

 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

12 

AM– Chloe Gonzalez 

        Birthday 

13 

AM– Lyra Tiseo 

 

 

 

PM– Dylan Sacks 

14 

15 16 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

17 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

18 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

19 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

20 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

21 

22 23 

AM– Charles Moussourakis 

24 

 

 

 

PM– Nora Coburn 

25 26 

AM– Phoebe Nappi 

27 

AM– Maddie Milner 

 

 

PM– Jovan Stefanovic 

        Birthday 

28 

Blue February 2026 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

 

 

PM-Saiorse Russell 

7 

8 9 

AM– Eleanor Doucette 

10 

AM– Cole Schremser 

11 

 

 

 

PM– Andrew Thies 

12 13 

 

 

 

PM– Dylan Sacks 

14 

15 16 

AM– Conrad Martinez-

Hoehlein 

17 18 

 

 

 

PM– Haruno Kitano 

19 

AM– Charles Moussourakis 

20 

 

No School 

Staff Development Day 

21 

22 23 24 

 

 

PM– Phoebe Nappi 

25 

 

 

PM– Nora Coburn 

26 

AM– Maddie Milner 

27 

AM– Chloe Gonzalez 

 

 

PM– Jovan Stefanovic 

28 

29 30 

 

No School 

Spring Break 

31 

 

No School 

Spring Break 

    

Blue March 2026 


